Teacher Satisfaction Survey 2023-24 (July — Dec)

1. How much of the Syllabus covered in
the Class ?

H 1 below 30%
M2 30to54%

=3 55t069%
4 70to 84%

5 85 to 100%

2. How well did the teachers for the class
?

B 1 won't teach
atall

M 2 poorly

m 3 ordinarily

" 4 satisfactorily

m 5 excellently

3. How well are teachers able to
communicate ?

M 1 very poor
communication

M 2 generally
ineffective

™ 3 just satisfactory

4 sometimes
effective

m 5 always

4. The teachers approach to teaching can
best be described as ?

W 1 poor

m 2 fair

3 good

" 4 very good

m 5 excellent




5. How fair are the teachers in evaluation ?

M 1 unfair

M 2 usually
unfair

u3
sometime
s unfair

14 usually

fair

M 5 always
fair

6. Are the performance in assignments are
discussed with students ?

H 1 never

M 2 rarely

M 3 occasionally
4 usually

5 every time

7. The college has the opportunities for
field visit/excursion ?

M 1 never

W 2 rarely

3 occasionally
" 4 often

m 5 regularly

8. The teachers actually play the role of
guardians ?

M 1 not interested

M 2 rare

W 3 average

" 4 optimal

m 5 sufficient




9. The college has many scopes to lean
and develop ?

M 1 strongly disagree

M 2 disagree

™ 3 neutral

" 4 agree

M 5 strongly agree

10. The teachers discusses about
future scope and opportunities ?

B 1 never

M 2 rarely

™ 3 occasionally
= 4 usually

m 5 always

11. The mentors regularly follow up the
mentees ?

H 1| have no mentor
M 2 rarely

1 3 occasionally

1 4 usually

- m5always

12. The teachers always give examples of
practical importance ?

M 1 never

M 2 rarely

1 3 occasionally
4 usually

5 always




13. The teachers encourages intellectual
development ?

H 1 never

M 2 rarely

™ 3 occasionally
4 usually

m 5 always

14. The teachers points out the weakness
and remedies ?

B 1 never

M 2 rarely

™ 3 occasionally
1 4 usually

m 5 always

15. The teachers discusses about the
scope for academic development ?

M 1 never

M 2 rarely

™ 3 occasionally

4 usually

5 always

16. The teachers use innovative methods
for academic development ?

20%

B 1 never

M 2 rarely

M 3 occasionally
4 usually

m 5 always




17. The teachers encourages for co-
curricular and extra-curricular
development ?

B 1 never
M 2 rarely
™ 3 occasionally
= 4 usually

5 always

18. The teachers emphasizes Counselling,
guidance and placement ?

M 1 never

M 2 rarely
™ 3 occasionally
4 usually

M 5 always

19. How much the teachers use ICT for
teaching ?

H10%to29%

B 2 30% to 49%
3 50% to 69%
7470% to 89%
B 5 90%+

20. The academic environment of the
College ?

M 1 strongly disagree

M 2 disagree

™ 3 neutral
" 4 agree

M 5 strongly agree




